Total Merchandise Purchase Order PO515921

YOUR PROMOTIONAL PARTNER

17th December 2020 10:22 AM

THIS ORDER HAS 1 ITEM

Order point of contact Robyn Lawes
Direct telephone +44 (0) 1376 538 613

Email robyn@totalmerchandise.co.uk

NET £821.00
VAT £164.20
GROSS £985.20

Product Vendor Bagco Limited
TM PO Reference P0O515921
TM SO Reference S0646974

Supplier product code
Product size

TM product code

TM product name
Product Option

Requested product
colour

Requested print colour

Full Colour Print (UV
Transfer, 1 Side)

REPEAT Screen charges
Delivery charges
Discount

Net Total

VAT Total

Gross Total

DEADLINE: 08/01/2021

B9241
420(H) x 380mm(W)
193227

Eastwell Cotton Tote Bags

Full Colour Print (UV Transfer, 1 Side)

Natural/Red

Full Colour PO515218

Quantity
500

Unit cost
£1.560

£25.000
£16.000
£0.00

A

Total cost
£780.00

£25.00
£16.00
£0.00
£821.00
£164.20
£985.20

This Purchase Order is for exact quantity. No under or overs will be accepted.

Additional requirements:

None

Deliver to:

Mcleod Glaziers

Andrew Donaldson
Rosemary House
Inveralmond Road
Inveralmond Industrial Estate
Perth

PH1 3TW

United Kingdom

Deadline: 08/01/2021

If this deadline cannot be met
please contact Robyn Lawes
immediately

Page 1 of 1

Total Merchandise Ltd. Registered in England No. 05221288 Registered Office: 1 Nelson Street, Southend on Sea, Essex. SS1 1EG | VAT No. 848589067



